
BHS Junior
Equestrian Club

Dates 2024
Sunday 7th January

Sunday 4th February
Sunday 3rd March

Sunday 7th April
Sunday 5th May
Sunday 2nd June
Sunday 7th July

Sunday 4th August
Sunday 1st September

Sunday 6th October
Sunday 3rd November
Sunday 1st December

BHS Junior Equestrian Club is held
on the first Sunday of every
month. 
The day includes:
Morning - Riding, theory &
practical training towards Pony
Stars Awards.
Lunch- Packed Lunch
Afternoon - Quiz, preparing team
ponies including plaiting, tack
cleaning & grooming. 
Pony Games practice in teams.
Presentation of awards.

To book text 07961104690 or
email oecuk@outlook.com 

07961
104690

oecuk@
outlook.com

Monthly Junior Equestrian Club working towards the
BHS Pony Stars Challenge Awards

10am-4pm £55
The British Horse Society's Pony
Stars, Junior Challenge Awards
help children to discover,
develop and nurture their love
for ponies and the outdoors.
With over 100 topics for children
to explore, Pony Stars will ignite
a passion for ponies, build
knowledge and cement
friendships that will last a
lifetime.

We are accepting new members
for BHS Junior Equestrian Club.
Children should be at least 7yrs.
There is an initial fee for
member's to receive their
Membership pack including the
My Challenge Book to record
their progress. There is no need
to join straight away, come &
join in for a day first. If you
would like to join, membership
packs can be ordered via text or
email. 


